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UX IN LIBRARIES 7 - PROVISIONAL PROGRAMME (Vversion 2: 20 February)

Venues

e Conference (Tuesday 6 - Thursday 8 June): Jubilee Building, University of Sussex, Falmer,
Brighton, BN1 9SN. Tel: +44 (0)1273 678678

e Social evening (Tuesday 6 June): Horatio’s Bar, Brighton Palace Pier, Madeira Drive, Brighton,
BN2 1TW. Tel: +44 (0)1273 609361

e Gala dinner (Wednesday 7 June): The Old Ship Hotel, Kings Road, Brighton, BN1 INR. Tel:
+44 (0)1273 329001

Monday S June

No formal UX in Libraries social events, but attendees will be meeting at various pubs and
restaurants as recommended in the ‘Joining Instructions’ (sent out in mid-May).

Tuesday 6 June

Time Session Presenter(s) Venue
09:00 Pre-conference workshop: Andy Priestner TBA
“The UX Toolkit’
12:30 Buffet lunch for workshop attendees only TBA
13:30 Welcome to UX in Libraries 7 Andy Priestner Jubilee Lecture Theatre

Bryony Ramsden (JLT)
Andrew Alexander

13:45 Housekeeping with Ange Ange Fitzpatrick “o

13:50 Opening address Andy Priestner “o

14:20 Keynote 1 Marie @stergard “o

15:20 Break

15:40 Team Challenge: introduction Andy Priestner JLT / TBA
16:10 Plenary 1 Emma Thompson  JLT

17:00 End / Optional Library Tours Univ. Sussex staff ~ Library

19:30 Social Evening (see venue details above) Horatio’s Bar

Wednesday 7 June

09:30 Welcome to Day 2 Andy Priestner JLT
09:35 Housekeeping with Ange Ange Fitzpatrick
09:40 Keynote 2 Dr Arun Verma “o
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Wednesday 7 June (continued)

Time
10:40
11:10
11:30
12:30
13:30
14:45
15:05
15:35
16:20
18:00
19:00

Session

Sponsor presentations

Break

Delegate presentations - Session 1
Lunch

Team Challenge: main activity
Break

Team Challenge: presentations
Plenary 2

End / Return to hotels

Drinks Reception

Gala Dinner

Thursday 8 June

09:30
09:35
09:40
10:30
10:40
11:05
11:25
12:30
13:30
14:30
14:50
15:50
16:10

16:30

Welcome to Day 3

Housekeeping with Ange

Plenary 3

Mini-Plenary

Delegate presentations - Session 2
Break

Delegate presentations - Session 3
Lunch

Workshops - Session 1

Break

Workshops - Session 2

Panel discussion

Review and Best Paper Winner

Conference close

Presenter(s)

TBA

Various

Various
Christina Webley

Andy Priestner
Ange Fitzpatrick
Shelley Gullikson
Dr Clodagh Reid

Various

Various

Various

Various
Various

Andy Priestner
Bryony Ramsden
Andrew Alexander
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Venue

Jubilee Lecture Theatre

TBA

TBA

TBA
JLT
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Old Ship Hotel

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA
TBA
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