

## UX IN LIBRARIES 7 - PROVISIONAL PROGRAMME (Version 2: 20 February)

#### Venues

- Conference (Tuesday 6 Thursday 8 June): Jubilee Building, University of Sussex, Falmer, Brighton, BN1 9SN. Tel: +44 (0)1273 678678
- Social evening (Tuesday 6 June): Horatio's Bar, Brighton Palace Pier, Madeira Drive, Brighton, BN2 1TW. Tel: +44 (0)1273 609361
- Gala dinner (Wednesday 7 June): The Old Ship Hotel, Kings Road, Brighton, BN1 1NR. Tel: +44 (0)1273 329001

## **Monday 5 June**

No formal UX in Libraries social events, but attendees will be meeting at various pubs and restaurants as recommended in the 'Joining Instructions' (sent out in mid-May).

## **Tuesday 6 June**

Time	Session	Presenter(s)	Venue			
09:00	Pre-conference workshop: 'The UX Toolkit'	Andy Priestner	TBA			
12:30	Buffet lunch for workshop attendees only		TBA			
13:30	Welcome to UX in Libraries 7	Andy Priestner Bryony Ramsden Andrew Alexander	Jubilee Lecture Theatre (JLT)			
13:45	Housekeeping with Ange	Ange Fitzpatrick	" "			
13:50	Opening address	Andy Priestner	"			
14:20	Keynote 1	Marie Østergård	" "			
15:20	Break					
15:40	Team Challenge: introduction	Andy Priestner	JLT / TBA			
16:10	Plenary 1	Emma Thompson	JLT			
17:00	End / Optional Library Tours	Univ. Sussex staff	Library			
19:30	Social Evening (see venue details above)		Horatio's Bar			
Wednesday 7 June						

09:30	Welcome to Day 2	Andy Priestner	JL	T
09:35	Housekeeping with Ange	Ange Fitzpatrick	"	"
09:40	Keynote 2	Dr Arun Verma	"	"



# Wednesday 7 June (continued)

16:30 Conference close

Time	Session	Presenter(s)	Venue
10:40	Sponsor presentations	TBA	Jubilee Lecture Theatre
11:10	Break		
11:30	Delegate presentations - Session 1	Various	TBA
12:30	Lunch		
13:30	Team Challenge: main activity		TBA
14:45	Break		
15:05	Team Challenge: presentations	Various	TBA
15:35	Plenary 2	Christina Webley	JLT
16:20	End / Return to hotels		
18:00	Drinks Reception		Old Ship Hotel
19:00	Gala Dinner		44 44
Thurs	day 8 June		
09:30	Welcome to Day 3	Andy Priestner	JLT
09:35	Housekeeping with Ange	Ange Fitzpatrick	66 66
09:40	Plenary 3	Shelley Gullikson	66 66
10:30	Mini-Plenary	Dr Clodagh Reid	66 66
10:40	Delegate presentations - Session 2	Various	TBA
11:05	Break		
11:25	Delegate presentations - Session 3	Various	TBA
12:30	Lunch		
13:30	Workshops - Session 1	Various	TBA
14:30	Break		
14:50	Workshops - Session 2	Various	TBA
15:50	Panel discussion	Various	TBA
16:10	Review and Best Paper Winner	Andy Priestner Bryony Ramsden Andrew Alexander	TBA